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Alli, Salvadore S.
4141 Woodpecker Road
Seaford, DE   19973
570-647-8446
sal.alli888@gmail.com
Bond, Darius
151 S. Bishop Ave
Apt. M-209
Secane, PA   19018
610-766-1104
dariusbond512@gmail.com
Brison, Jamar
9 Demaret Court
Middletown, DE  19709
610-609-0770
jamar.brison@appo.k12.de.us
Burton, Christopher
1148 Pulaski Highway, #339
Bear, DE   19701
302-476-4064
info@taskforcesecurityservices.com
Chang, David W
412 Foxcroft Circle
Royersford, PA   19468
267-571-9743
cdc123abc@gmail.com
Cornish, Garrick
344 Tiger Lily Drive 
Middletown, DE   19709
302-285-9751
east.pst@gmail.com
Cramer, Richard A
22153 Speedway Road
Georgetown, DE   19947
302-344-9466
cross_rifles@yahoo.com
Culhane, Matthew
73 W. Ramapo Road
Garnerville, NY   10923
845-379-1479
culhanetrainingsolutions@gmail.com
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Daniels, Lamont
67 Buck Road
Executec Suites, Suite #112
Huntingdon Valley, PA   19006
856-308-0903
Ldaniels8@hotmail.com
DiIanni, David
Delmarva Defense LLC
POB 608
Middletown, DE   19709
302-353-0046
delmarvadefense@gmail.com
Dixon, William E
New Castle, DE   19720
267-250-2442
instructorbill1@gmail.com
Doughty, Craig
POB 51
Yorklyn, DE   19736-0051
856-505-9498
craigdoughty@yahoo.com 
Exum, James Keith
1000 MacDade Blvd
Apt. B-28
Chester, PA   19013-5248
484-249-6474
keithexum@yahoo.com
Flowers, Ronald A.
920 Rosstown Road
Lewisberry, PA   17339
610-597-3717
ron.flowers@comcast.net or ron.flowers@policedft.com
Foraker, Christopher
155 Oak Hill School Road
Townsend, DE  19734
302-275-1444
chris4aker@icloud.com
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Franklin, Byron
32 South Warner Avenue
Bryn Mawr, PA  19010
267-504-6233
bfranklin@train2fight.com
Gindrow, Hal
LEASOT Academy
1341 North Delaware Avenue
Suite 410
Philadelphia, PA  19125
215-425-4011
leasotacademy@gmail.com
Hirst, Richard L.
1917 NW 27th Ave
Cape Coral, FL   33993-4804
302-981-8618
rlhirst@verizon.net
Holz, Glenn
120 Pennwood Drive
Oxford, PA  19363
302-218-1854
soctraining@gmail.com
Hughes, Kevin
2 Wesley Street
Camden, DE   19934
302-399-2983
kevin.hughes@capital.k12.de.us
Johnson, Donald K.

302-602-2109

cam35740@yahoo.com
Jones, Kevin
910 Old Harmony Road
Newark, DE  19713
302-354-7725
kevin@safefirearmsed.com
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Kansak, Jr., Joseph
31293 Pine Place
Ocean View, DE  19970
302-853-0578
joseph.kansak@cj.state.de.us
Kansak, Sr., Joseph
31293 Pine Place
Ocean View, DE  19970
302-539-5808
resortpatrol@yahoo.com
LaBarge, Jeffrey
3626 Bandon Drive
Philadelphia, PA   19154
267-496-2567
jeffrey.labarge@brinksinc.com
Lewis, Andrea
2029 Northwood Drive
Salisbury, MD   21801
888-813-4434
alewis@ustasc.com
Lucia, David M.
138 S. Newport Way
Dagsboro, DE   19939
303-344-7855
david.lucia@irsd.k12.de.us
McLaughlin, Kenneth
213 Chad Place
Ocean View, DE  19970
302-537-4339
mclaughlin9361@gmail.com
Mobley, Isaiah
1148 Pulaski Highway, #167
Bear, DE   19701
302-993-6582
Trinityarmstraining@gmail.com
Morris, Joel G
601 N. Winding Brooke Drive
Seaford, DE   19973
302-339-9969
joelgmorris@gmail.com
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Pigeon, Andrew Jr.
Claymont, DE   19703
302-597-8178
andrew.pigeon@delaware.gov
Price, James J III
846 Highland Road
Newtown, PA   18940
267-253-0956
jjprice3@me.com
Reed, Donnell
106 Turnmill Dr
Goose Creek, SC   29445
(470)426-7956
sgtdonreed@gmail.com
Robinson, Bryan L
9375 Chesapeake Street, Suite 217
La Plata, MD   20646
301-213-2895
blackstoneprotectiveservices@gmail.com
Schwartz, Jeffrey
1310 Delsea Drive, Suite 10
Deptford, NJ   08096
856-582-8899
jschwartz@stconline.info
Sears, Gary B
1 Nassau Road
Lumberton, NJ   08048-3027
609-321-0188
gary.sears@aus.com
Stone, Anthony
137 Sneden Place West
Spring Valley, NY  10977-3902
845-352-1055
shadowsecurityschool@gmail.com
Swanson, Timothy
4802 Paulson Drive
Wilmington, DE   19808
302-668-7566
tim@tswanson.com
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Taylor, Scott
75 Tullamore Road
Magnolia, DE   19962
302-222-7724
delawaretactical@gmail.com
Thomas, Robert F
737 Elmhurst Pl.
Glassboro, NJ   08028
856-220-6443
bobt1241@msn.com
Watkins, Christopher J.
Dover, DE   19904
302-535-9239
shammygrip@yahoo.com
Wessel, Christopher R.
20364 Blueberry Drive
Lincoln, DE   19960
302-943-3873
milfordbusa@gmail.com
Wetzstein, Fredrick
36859 Jahnigen Drive
Frankford, DE   19945
302-462-1827
nolimittactical308@gmail.com
Worrell, Joshua
25218 Fraley Lane
Georgetown, DE   19947
302-448-6985
jpw3379@gmail.com
Worthen, Douglas
40 Grant Place
Irvington, NJ   07111
908-361-4424
dgworthen1@me.com
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